
Bribie Island SLSC - 2025-26 Skills Maintenance and Course Dates (v2) 

The club will be running the following skills maintenance sessions, with all awards covered at each 
session. You need to ensure you are financial, have completed your online theory, and are enrolled 
before attending a practical session. Sessions start at 8:00am sharp - please do not be late.  

• Saturday 20th September followed by first aid course  
• Saturday 11th October  
• Sunday 2nd November followed by ART course  

Course and Skills Maintenance Calendar 

Course Date/s Time  
Skill Maintenance Sat. 20/09/25 8am  
First Aid Sat. 20/09/25 11am-3pm Enrol now 
Induction for 
SRC/Bronze courses 

Sun. 21/09/25 9am Induction and enrolment process for 
both parents and candidates – bring 
pool swim times 

SRC Sun. 28/09/25 
to  
Wed. 01/10/25  

8am-4pm Enrol now submit swim time (200m 
under 5 minutes) prior to course  

Bronze Wed. 01/10/25 
To 
Sat. 04/10/25 

8am-4pm Enrol now submit swim time (400m 
under 9 minutes) prior to course  

Skill maintenance Sat. 11/10/25 8am  
IRB Crew/Drivers Fri. 10/10/25 

Sat. 11/10/25 
Sun.12/10/25 
Sat.18/10/25 
Sat.01/11/25 

6pm-9pm 
8am-3pm 
8am-3pm 
8am-3pm 
8am-3pm 
 

Enrol now 

Skill Maintenance Sun. 02/11/25 8am Enrol now 
ART Sun. 02/11/25 11am Enrol after 2nd week Sept. 
SRC/Bronze  Nov. to Dec. 25 8am Enrol now 

 

Extra courses will be added throughout the season and may also be available through Sunshine 
Coast Branch or other clubs (see snip below for finding courses elsewhere).  

  

 

 

 

 

If you have any enquiries, please contact training@bribiesurfclub.com.  

David Cumner 
CTO Bribie Island SLSC 
0430 579 897 

You can find and enrol in courses at 
other locations by changing the 
options at the top of the training 
event section. Find by club, location 
or by the course name. SLS learn 

Note: you do need to advise the Club 
Captain/CTO, if outside the branch 
approval from the Branch Director of 
Lifesaving is also required.  

mailto:training@bribiesurfclub.com
https://sls.learn-sls.etrainu.com/training/

